1
CSM_EE-SX91_DS_E_7_2
Compact Pre-wired Photomicrosensor with Built-in Amplifier (Non-modulated)
EE-SX91
Meeting Customer Needs with Compact
Sensors that Mount with M3 Screws
• Both light-ON and dark-ON outputs provided.
• A compact size and choice of five models for a wide

2
EE-SX91
Ordering Information
List of Models
Models with Robot Cables
* Prewired models with a 3-m cable are also available. When ordering, specify the cable length by adding “3M” for the end of the model number (e.g., EE-SX910-R 3M).
Appearance Sensing
method
Sensing
distance
Output
configuration
Indicator
mode
Connecting
method
(Cable length)
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard
Through-
beam type
(with slot)
Light-ON
Dark-ON
(2 outputs)
Lit when light
 is incident
Pre-wired models
(1 m)
EE-SX910-R 1M * EE-SX910P-R 1M *
L-shaped
EE-SX911-R 1M * EE-SX911P-R 1M *
F-shaped
EE-SX912-R 1M * EE-SX912P-R 1M *
R-shaped
EE-SX913-R 1M * EE-SX913P-R 1M *
U-shaped
EE-SX914-R 1M * EE-SX914P-R 1M *
Infrared light
5 mm
(slot width)
EE-SX91